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DIV	          NAME		  EMAIL ADDRESS		PHONE    		COMMENTS
	Coed
	Valerie & Joel Ronn
	Val.tucker11@gmail.com 
	719-649-9166
	

	Men’s
	Stefan Prodan
	Sprodan688@gmail.com 
	626-991-9553
	

	Men’s
	Randy Dench
	Randydenchdirt17@gmail.com 
	970-342-0593
	Played in Colo.
SS or OF

	Men’s 
	Kevin Moore
	Kevin.norman.moore@gmail.com 
	214-402-9445
	Played yrs. of softball plus college football.

	Coed
	Stephanie Cypert
	stephaniecypert@gmail.com 
	580-380-5771
	Willing to play any position. 

	Men’s
	Alex Wright
	alex@monroeroofing.com 
	281-723-3506
	OF, 10 yrs. experience

	Men’s
	Lance Allen
	Lancenallen22@gmail.com 
	720-422-7025
	3B in Colo, can play anywhere.

	Kickball
	Brandon Salimbene
	salimbeneb@gmail.com 
	567-241-1975
	Looking for team.

	Coed
	Leslie Eley
	Leslie_eley@yahoo.com
	313-918-8545
	Any position

	Coed/Mens
	Jeremy Gaime
	Texas4j@yahoo.com
	214-578-3855
	Prefer infield

	Men’s
	Eric Moten
	Edmoten1@gmail.com 
	248-885-6770
	Prefer 1B or 2B

	Men’s 
	Mark Ruiz
	Mark.ruiz5@gmail.com 
	972-214-4552
	Played College baseball & softball in N.H.

	COED/Men’s
	Mike Boecking
	Michaelboecking2@gmail.com 
	714-749-4484
	Any position

	Coed
	Shauna Brown
	Msshauna25@gmail.com 
	510-282-1966
	1B, 2B or OF played in CA.
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	Coed
	Angelica Salazar
	Angelica.salazar@raytheon.com 
	805-245-0155
	Plays all pos.
prefers 2B

	Men’s
	Justin Bates
	
	214-226-8198
	Prefers 3B

	Men’s 
	Dan Bailey
	jispering@gmail.com 
	214-497-6673
	Any position

	Coed
	Marcy Harris
	Marcy.harris@irs.gov  please text
	214-272-9925
	Played HS, military & Rec 1B, 2B, C or OF

	Coed
	Cassie Lei
	Cassielei13@gmail.com 
	214-434-6912
	Catcher or 3B 

	Men’s
	Dave Foster
	Dave.foster@giact.com 
	214-507-1076
	Any position

	Men’s/Coed
	Chad Palmquist
	chadjpalmquist@gmail.com 
	503-726-6208
	

	Men’s/  Coed
	Robert Sherman
	Jrsherman1997@aol.com 
	601-818-1713
	21 yrs. old
OF or 3B

	Coed
	Sarah & Dustin Conner
	T2gymnast@yahoo.com 
	316-807-5418
	Dustin has pitched for 7 yrs.

	Men’s
	Ryan Fontaine
	Ryanfont80@gmail.com 
	405-254-6714
	Plays any position but Pitcher

	4 on 4 Ftball
	Omah Sang
	Omah.sang76@gmail.com 
	813-767-7513
	Tournament player from Florida

	Men’s
	Paul Lopez
	Lopezpaul71@sbcglobal.net 
	972-948-0997
	P or OF

	Kickbll
	Tara Kuykendall
	Tara.kuykendall@outlook.com 
	407-463-3537
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